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求積表

地  番 イ 221-1

NO Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1) 距 離

P203 -64216.730 -6566.723 -741703.231500 16.58

P81 -64228.805 -6555.358 -640810.787485 5.70

P86 -64234.335 -6556.746 381616.184235 8.86

P85 -64241.946 -6561.299 643768.540866 9.36

309 -64249.543 -6566.767 584028.345870 4.10

P204 -64251.471 -6570.389 783482.437374 9.33

P174 -64247.783 -6578.961 692398.357391 2.50

P215 -64246.586 -6581.166 401862.395430 4.39

P213 -64244.884 -6585.216 527578.987408 4.81

P212 -64242.453 -6589.378 -50494.568058 7.39

k101 -64236.951 -6584.430 -1179711.605115 20.13

k102 -64221.935 -6571.013 -1125296.745070 6.15

103 -64217.352 -6566.908 -275492.440080 0.64

合  計 1225.871266

合  計  面  積 612.9356330

地  積 612.93 ㎡

地  番 ロ 221-5

NO Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1) 距 離

P81 -64228.805 -6555.358 -209450.133105 2.73

p87 -64230.795 -6553.485 -63331.563870 4.33

P83 -64235.038 -6554.372 388814.685014 9.38

P84 -64242.871 -6559.538 688105.391281 8.49

310 -64249.304 -6565.083 464458.218616 1.70

309 -64249.543 -6566.767 -243120.270712 9.36

P85 -64241.946 -6561.299 -643768.540866 8.86

P86 -64234.335 -6556.746 -381616.184235 5.70

合  計 91.602123

合  計  面  積 45.8010615

地  積 45.80 ㎡

地  番 ハ 222

NO Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1) 距 離

p87 -64230.795 -6553.485 -299572.427880 5.51

506 -64234.808 -6549.708 -217627.529504 0.58

505 -64235.246 -6550.097 -167461.286322 4.26

504 -64238.275 -6547.101 -205434.003450 0.28

503 -64238.077 -6546.899 -734562.410495 16.06

502 -64249.562 -6535.666 -1617418.473788 20.31

501 -64264.342 -6521.725 -393362.037382 9.95

315 -64270.500 -6529.545 1174093.494000 13.30

313 -64278.730 -6539.993 2284337.506740 38.67

310 -64249.304 -6565.083 1255752.646680 8.49

P84 -64242.871 -6559.538 -688105.391281 9.38

P83 -64235.038 -6554.372 -388814.685014 4.33

合  計 1825.402304

合  計  面  積 912.7011520

地  積 912.70 ㎡

総合計面積 1571.4378465 ㎡

地  番 面  積

イ 221-1 612.9356330 ㎡

ロ 221-5 45.8010615 ㎡

ハ 222 912.7011520 ㎡
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